
Email

Address

City State Zip

Name

Home Phone Cell Phone 

Comprehensive TMC & Simulation Exam Review - CRT®/RRT®

Radiologic Technology Review - RT(R)®

Adult Critical Care Specialist Review - ACCS®

Pulmonary Function Technologist Review - CPFT®, RPFT®

Certified Cardiographic Technician Review - CCT®

Neonatal/Pediatric Specialist Review - NPS®

Certified Asthma Educator Review - AE-C®

Sleep Technology Review - CPSGT®, RPSGT®, SDS®

Normal Rate Early Rate

$95 now, (owe $360)

$455

$95 now, (owe $230)

$325

$95 now, (owe $230)

$325

$95 now, (owe $230)

$325

$95 now, (owe $230)

$325

$95 now, (owe $230)

$325

$95 now, (owe $230)

$325

$95 now, (owe $230)

$325

(any remaining balance is due
7days prior to start of course)

(Paid in full at least
30 days prior)

$365

$265

$265

$265

$265

$265

$265

$265

Register me for City Dates

 I am paying by check/money order* 
 

I am paying by credit card

Credit Card Number

Cardholder’s Name

CVV**

Expiration Date

     Fax: (937) 433-3510Web: www.ketteringseminars.com
Prices on this form only valid through December 31, 2025

$85 of the seminar fee is non-refundable. This guarantees your seat at the seminar. *$25 fee on all returned checks. **The CVV code is the last 3 digits 
printed in the signature strip on the back of the card, or the 4-Digits located above the credit card number on the front of the American Express card.

Please select the desired course below:

Seminar Registration Form 

REV.09/25

KETTERING
N AT I O N A L  SE M I N A R S

Kettering National Seminars
590 Congress Park Drive

Dayton, OH 45459

     Fax: (937) 433-3510
      Email: info@ketteringseminars.com

For seminars, add sales tax for these states: CT, HI, NM, SD, WV | For webinars, add sales tax for these states: AZ, CT, HI, NM, OH, SD, WV


