

Kettering National Seminars 590 Congress Park Drive Dayton, OH 45459

Email: info@ketteringseminars.com Fax: (937) 433-3510

Seminar Registration Form

Name					
Address					
City State			Zip		
Email					
Home Phone		Cell Phone			
Register me for City			Dates		
Please select the desired course below:			Normal Rate (any remaining balance is due 7days prior to start of course)		Early Rate (Paid in full at least 30 days prior)
Comprehensive TMC & Simulation Exam Review - CRT®/RRT®			○ \$455○ \$95 now, (owe \$360)		○ \$365
Adult Critical Care Specialist Review - ACCS®			\$325 \$95 now, (owe \$230)		○ \$265
Pulmonary Function Technologist Review - CPFT®, RPFT®			○ \$325 ○ \$95 now, (owe \$230)		○ \$265
Certified Cardiographic Technician Review - CCT®			\$325 \$95 now, (owe \$230)		() \$265
Neonatal/Pediatric Specialist Review - NPS®			○ \$325 ○ \$95 now, (owe \$230)		○ \$265
Certified Asthma Educator Review - AE-C®			○ \$325 ○ \$95 now, (owe \$230)		○ \$265
Sleep Technology Review - CPSGT®, RPSGT®, SDS®			♦ \$325 ♦ \$95 now, (owe \$230)		○ \$265
Radiologic Technology Review - RT(R)®			\$325 \$95 now, (owe \$230) \$125		\$265
☐ I am paying by check/money order* ☐ I am paying by credit card					
Credit Card Number			C/	/V**	
Cardholder's Name			Expiration Date		

\$85 of the seminar fee is non-refundable. This **guarantees** your seat at the seminar. *\$25 fee on all returned checks. **The CVV code is the last 3 digits printed in the signature strip on the back of the card, or the 4-Digits located above the credit card number on the front of the American Express card.

★ For seminars, add sales tax for these states: CT, HI, NM, SD, WV | For webinars, add sales tax for these states: AZ, CT, HI, NM, OH, SD, WV